
 

Foam Core Signs, Single sided  
Qty.

Vinyl Banners with Digital Printing
Qty.

Accessories
Qty.

Table Clings  Table clings are made to fit our Pedestal table tops!
Qty.
 

Signature indicates you read and accept the Payment Policy and Terms & Conditions. Total Graphics:
Due to the custom nature of this product, no refunds or cancellations are available. Tax*:
  Amount Due:
 

BOOTH #

Contact Name  Contact Email Address
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70004 7" x 44" ID Sign

Blank Foamcore, 4' x 8'

70021 Velcro, per ft, min. 5 ft.

70017

70010
70011
70012

70025

ItemCode

Order with complete Payment Authorization must be received before Discount 
Deadline date to receive discounted pricing.

70009

lasvegas@shepardes.com

Rio All-Suite Hotel & Casino - Las Vegas, NV phone (702) 507-5278
fax (702) 948-0341November 6 -7, 2018 mail

Discount Deadline Friday, October 5, 2018
5845 Wynn Road, 
Suites A,B,C,D, Las 
Vegas, NV 89118

Regular Amount
$154.45

Sign prices are based on customer supplying print-ready graphics in the requested format.

Vertical, 22" x 28"
Discount

$200.80

ItemCode

Vertical, 28" x 44"

Discount Regular Amount

$200.80
$305.95

$619.20

$305.95

Horz., 22" x 28" $154.45

50094 Floor Easel $41.40 $53.80

AmountCode Discount Regular
$41.95
$2.70

$54.55
$3.50

$25.50

$25.50

$27.35

$235.35
$235.35

$476.30

Horz., 28" x 44"
Meterboard, 39" x 
90.75"

Card  Holder Signature

Company Name:

Code Item Discount

8.250% $
$

$

70034 36"x36" Rnd Table Cling $194.40 $252.70
Regular Amount

50095 22x28 Sign Holder $94.30 $122.60

70065

70071

70066

70072

Grommets, per sq. ft. -
Horizontal
Pockets, per sq. ft. - 
Vertical
Pockets, per sq. ft.- 
Horizontal

Grommets, per sq. ft.-
Vertical

Item

$46.20 $60.05

$27.35

$19.60

$19.60

$21.05

$21.05

Please Sign

Please see our Graphic Guidelines 
page for specific file and artwork 

information.

See our Graphic Upload page for 
a step by step guide on uploading 

your artwork.




