



NFMT

Rio All-Suite Hotel & Casino - Las Vegas, NV November 6 -7, 2018

Discount Deadline

Friday, October 5, 2018

Order with complete Payment Authorization must be received before Discount Deadline date to receive discounted pricing.

Event Code: L103041118

Connect With email lasvegas@shepardes.com

Us! phone (702) 507-5278 fax (702) 948-0341

fax (702) 948-0341 mail 5845 Wynn Road,

> Suites A,B,C,D, Las Vegas, NV 89118

Sign prices are based on customer supplying print-ready graphics in the requested format.

Foam Core Signs, Single sided

Qty.	Code	Item	Discount	Regular	Amount
	70009	Vertical, 22" x 28"	\$154.45	\$200.80	
	70010	Horz., 22" x 28"	\$154.45	\$200.80	
	70011	Vertical, 28" x 44"	\$235.35	\$305.95	
	70012	Horz., 28" x 44"	\$235.35	\$305.95	
	70025	Meterboard, 39" x 90.75"	\$476.30	\$619.20	

Vinyl Banners with Digital Printing

Qty.	Code	Item	Discount	Regular	Amount
	70065	Grommets, per sq. ft Vertical	\$19.60	\$25.50	
	70071	Grommets, per sq. ft Horizontal	\$19.60	\$25.50	
		Pockets, per sq. ft Vertical	\$21.05	\$27.35	
	70072	Pockets, per sq. ft Horizontal	\$21.05	\$27.35	

Accessories

Qty.	Code	Item	Discount	Regular	Amount
	70017	Blank Foamcore, 4' x 8'	\$41.95	\$54.55	
	70021	Velcro, per ft, min. 5 ft.	\$2.70	\$3.50	
	70004	7" x 44" ID Sign	\$46.20	\$60.05	
	50094	Floor Easel	\$41.40	\$53.80	
	50095	22x28 Sign Holder	\$94.30	\$122.60	

Table Clings Table clings are made to fit our Pedestal table tops!

Qty.	Code	Item	Discount	Regular	Amount
	70034	36"x36" Rnd Table Cling	\$194.40	\$252.70	

Please see our **Graphic Guidelines** page for specific file and artwork information.

See our **Graphic Upload** page for a step by step guide on uploading your artwork.

Signature indicates you read and accept the Payment Policy and Terms & Conditions.

Due to the custom nature of this product, no refunds or cancellations are available.

воотн

8.250% Tax*: <u>\$</u>
Amount Due: \$

Total Graphics: \$

Company Name:



